
To: ASX Mariost Announcement, Omcer ASX Pige 1 of 5 2020-10·02 07:46:52 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella Group

FAX COVER SHEET
TO ASXMarketAnnouncementsofficerASX
COMPANY
FAXNUMBER

DATE
RE

COVER MESSAGE

61293470005
MirabellaGroup
2020400207:46:31 GMT

K y f ,d attached Form 604. N you have any queelons, Mxly contact
a.co.LA

WWW.EPAX.COM



To: ASX Mariost Announcement, Omcer ASX Pige 2 of 5 2020-10·02 07:46:52 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella Group

In- C p.·¥ N=!/Sdv, 

A01/Aial

1 0-1---fo

Nar.
)011*AM**

9/'w//ch ph//Wn*45/
Smand 'El..

FI"I

kle.

Not*e of chmgo of - 5 - of .

ry#.in VU. Purwl I M

An,250 SU

. - . - - An•neinl Stmrvirs,I= lip

8./*7*.sl. tottle a ]m,(m
11  Flou MI<u*ditd

iniQal2220
m.lm 220
Mlmi2020

I holder

604 pa, 1/2 15 -klyXm

T *all =*Ytilial,chelodoi-g =mnimip„Vs-@ =Imbl»,M,Ii,mINI,lil,Ilial lmidic=11=oci,O01 la,ZI,Ii:Witl
*,Am ba re 1 [Lidvil=191.11):L to0.. al-lall[ g,Ub to hi.,PY= W.# 5,ufdums

08=/sm,RIM -4/ "=1* mjige

"=21Et. Ve'..A¥G P-ts-· Vug 09.. 8
'*---1".-0.-,•-r' 4,876,909 b . *T=15  5,729,307 u,%;TZ:15=

& -I NI-1 Mm 1

 It10*nofeacAd,44 Malgibtl,rtind.al,laKhEN:,l 0 m ,1,11,1  Ils,lamod,la  :hlim#Ilect[ D ,IN¥,10,1**IN
mMimWY=Ist ra**ed to gh, a anit/1/ Il giwiti tnlimip,yoridwili iram#Nbi

Ditaof .=1 .om
1.imilt 'tin.

Plem See Exha* A

19*1= of
d ,ges

Conikki*ion

I.pM

#tioUsorwaim,Bia luE 0hatIX,Ild Vdi h**Immal=tihmip sals folo/£

Hold' 4
ioloat

saarkk

lig,.til
Brigid
mull

lilli d
,010*

.... P..
affernd

Clais n ,"'05El,/
litc' Of

Ip ..0-4-Mip. 4 /1/le' AMHO=WAE.- emi*- 6,729'307



To: ASX Mariost Announcement, Omcer ASX Pige 3 of 5 2020-10·02 07:46:52 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella Group

604 peg8 2/2 15 lily XI}1

1 -ph-11.
./wt¥*Imb,c maloc ,600,,cialld,oblmod/,sicr,m,0 gld-.9.-m,004'.1#.="iNM#.br-mtD, g
*MA.Mpq.*In=-2

Ni"4 £(UAAE'/Val* 14

8.4....p ms ,d//ht -/0/=

=Fille

Nmn of mGOC 101

Na, Ad/"13
lintial n=,dal 881*es uP 130 Jermyrl Snet SWlY 4UR, London, Unlted Kingdom

At naw Jonathan Mott

iga=-4<6742
CME* Member

  29 / 09 / 2020

0) /'lls..rn,nbiddill--Im/tiol-,dra    ."Miccg./..dh-.cp#muth.-.pli--48
al#luiltirg sm#IDIck,dedhmm, cmt=#1, tr *rde,inle„Mt]*ipp/Pes„ms/Ee,iethlly*I,Iqqberd*019
/0*9/'*m"=,4/ak/#'m//m#/m"/4/INpor/,chgmu/"thm//////M'//2#'tus ch#B/)hy/4/064/0
RNrrL

0 Seeli, d *Imd 'I,odete' h,Ictim 9 itt=Capoilbukt 2001.

Sve*drn*km d ·rele«st b*,mr h se Ikum 785  6718(71 d *a CINg,*kni N[ 2001.

10 TI.Wa"§1/".0:0/1/"108"mil.C/160d..dild."t'.atielauli

01 TImps=,Inniawk=lb,Ru=Wn-hlv *cspi,m=I#u,mn**Scti ,la

*Acht/h#.
* .grtle.'*p"20.sc*#raU.*NE#alse/*ichthechnge"r!15..h"Yiomm[L.l¢malon671.Oav#Ned"0916,1

*11.1,1 MUU =RNW., of 4,0 mitq-19£ 0118 5-„114hp.un*IlM d ica,it.d- of m,MI,Id.*I.IM
=gamit wilst icc p libi Z guiuhaIlt**im clitll*gthl6c*,cl, scianuaram,=tiId

# 4///8/th///damrs[Il ,5,=c/&/4/=dmc ,9/h=mt meid/or.t mud//m/ MB/01, 0/1/m
v 10.-*NNEs:rn*c*-m.p-U=Rlesto.del/*-c-1¥1/4

Slit<»d,INion  riliitiOI,IX' h,Icti/9*th,C rp ons t 01.

0 ...or.=il/*.ihilq#*.44, *dfl,-*Bum#.Ir./1-mo....=.*,d. 010"gm,
/1-m=j.**Imm.KI.skkn Duall"k//*.im....miat, /*MI".1.40,9..imf Db""th
M-dqbmd paidmbli olthujul"b=*brliat  tot ,acqaln// /Ull,md plic S,cil,tohpv=*In*
A.f--'"*

*1 Wth..101...im e....Mt, I,Irtvoflheps,mile,Wal.-n.mitimseormo, I"Wm4.

01 0»2(kl](tlfm ,Ii,adthepmest=oc k},stlqdii pint: -0(1,:131*=*IntIitit Ilmlch,grl*kl 



To: ASX Mariost Announcement, Omcer ASX Pige 4 of 5 2020-10·02 07:46:52 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella Group

21 Clt]E page 1/1 13 Wdi  00

GIHIlD)£ This guide does not form part of the prescribed form
.nd is included by ASIC to m l,t you in completing
=nd lodging form 604.

Sh R=1nut bc tig d by dlhu a dkdo or a occict=y of 50 s ibili,icial holdcs.

O#*Idd Ailv

Lodtngfee Tr\
Other formato be  Na  
c,10:pletrd

(s) [fWdvonal t»comp|.lia qg-don, um :fort),Ilion miyho inolubdon a..pir,b pi ci
Of paper

Anner,res

(b)Thl ndics Kiven m . bi csngs,y, p the ,!Mrn,Ible Mity for . 11#d .-- 5,01 br"-m-*
=*cme. A f[Ng , tice 1-lie s#von tn =eh roloin,1 2£,Ii) cmehmf

(c) The perion nva  a eopy of
m vithkt 2
(ii) by 9.30 =- tbe

in# fil.lium I D
(A) a t,kw,cr bid ks fo,
(B) tbe per,on booornes

c yof relevi,taic,irki=gichms,dertho beaome m,softlm

To=Ih-m =o-blwh
I .0 94 dr p,pa ofwhloo or 1101 £ pel:cl
2 show lile co,Fitionimd ACN or ARBN
3 number Ihe pign miscalivtly

4 10 RIACK Iclic# In d=k bluo or bl,ck

t» .999 or ..0.5 i k-val in dig ew,me; mi
dur thobld pated.

1*=nomill,Ides

1, 61=ly logiblo whc,1

5 1demlo the ==Xlnwith a mask sach= A B, C. c c z
6 mida= meI*1880„01*:

Tht: 2: mum(-44(N=:bs)pap"mam"A-B-
7 *md/*#wam

TRe =vensure m,/ bc Il, d by  c  00 perion<I) Iiho 11,»ed

Imi/i,adom d*$debhhid,daza,ideily. M =eciiiltyiraccomt=tardidhrirmini,/al,lge.



To: ASX Mariost Announcement, Omcer ASX Pige 5 of 5 2020-10·02 07:46:52 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella Group

././LA
3. Chans,I in rellvmt MI,Illes (con nualon ofp„el)

Particulars of each chanle In, or chanla In the nature of, a reli'vant Interest of the substantlal holder
or an associate In voti  securttles of the compiny or,cheme, since the substinttal holder wis last
r,qulrid to give a substantlal hold, notice to thi compiny or,chirn,Ire as foNows:

Date of
Chi„*

25/09/2020

24/09/2020

22/09/2020

18/09/2020

16/09/2020

15/09/2020

14/09/2020

11/09/2020

09/09/2020

07/09/2020

04/09/2020

Pl.on who..
,*vmt h*Drest
dunied

Mribella Anincial
Services UP
MIrabilla Fln,ndal
ServIC= UP
Mribella Financial
Services UP
Mrabella FInandal
Services UP
Mirabella Financial
Servic= UP
MIrabella Anandal
Servic= UP
unbill, Fiyndal
Sonic= UP
Mibell, Anindal
Servic= UP
MInbilla An,ndal
Services UP
Mirabella Anandal
Services Lip
Mrabella FInindal
Services UP

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Na re r. "07 J. 9 Clals Idn."* N/'9"'/of 0-bridon allam"* VoteS
chu,ge to ch-ige {Cash) aftected

276836.36 AUD

72864.07 AUD

81599.18 AUD

7900.00 AUD

16377.00 AUD

31155.86 AUD

33764.42 AUD

23995.46 AUD

18292.56 AUD

31604.00 AUD

81310.00 AUD

349,585 Ordinary
Shares
92,233 Ordniry
Shires
103,948 Ordinary
Shares
10,000 Crdnary
Shares
20,600 OreNnary
Shares
39,689 Ortinary
Shares
43,012 Ordnary
Shires
30,374 Orinary
Shares
23,452 Ordnary
Shares
39505 Ordnary
Shares
100,000 Ordinary
Shares

5,729,307

5,379,722

5,183541

5,173,541

5,152,941

5,113,252

5,070,240

5,089,866

5,016,414

4,976,909


