# **FAX COVER SHEET**

ТО	ASX Market Announcements Officer ASX
COMPANY	
FAXNUMBER	61293470005
FROM	MirabellaGroup
DATE	2020-10-02 07:46:31 GMT
RE	CorporationsActdisclosureregime

# **COVER MESSAGE**

Kindly find attached Form 604. If you have any questions, kindly contact angelog@mirabella.co.uk

page 1/2 15 July 2001

Form 604

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

# Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme Contrarian Value Fund Ltd

ACN/ARSN 602 250 644

### 1. Details of substantial holder(1)

Mirabella Financial Services LLP

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) N/A

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on  $\frac{25 / 09 / 2020}{25 / 09 / 2020}$ The previous notice was given to the company on  $\frac{02 / 09 / 2020}{31 / 08 / 2020}$ 

#### 2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous netice		Present notice		
	Person's votes	Vating power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	
Fully paid ordinary shares ("ordinary shares")	4,876,909	7,05% based on 69,153,529 Issued Ordinary Shares	5,729,307	8.28% based on 69,153,529 Issued Ordinary Shares	
				-	

#### 3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
	Please see Exhibit A				

#### 4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of rolevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Mirabella Financial Services L.P	Credit Suisse Client Nominees (UK) Limited	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Power to control the exercise of a right to vare attached to securifies and/or power to expose of tectrifies as investment manager.	6,759,397 Israec Ordinary Shares	5,729,307

604 page 2/2 15 July 2001

#### 5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

#### 6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	130 Jermyn Street, SW1Y 4UR, London, United Kingdom

## Signature

print name Jonathan Mott capacity Member

sign here



#### DIRECTIONS

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (5) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- (6) Include details of:
  - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
  - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (7) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- (8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eq. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- (9) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

604 GUIDE page 1/1 13 March 2000

# **GUIDE**

# This guide does not form part of the prescribed form and is included by ASIC to assist you in completing and lodging form 604.

Signature

This form must be signed by either a director or a secretary of the substantial holder.

Lodging period

Lodging Fee

Nil

Other forms to be completed

## Additional information

- (a) If additional space is required to complete a question, the information may be included on a separate piece of paper annexed to the form.
- (b) This notice must be given to a listed company, or the responsible entity for a listed managed investment scheme. A copy of this notice must also be given to each relevant securities exchange.
- (c) The person must give a copy of this notice:
  - (i) within 2 business days after they become aware of the information; or
  - (ii) by 9.30 am on the next trading day of the relevant securities exchange after they become aware of the information if:
    - (A) a takeover bid is made for voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme; and
    - (B) the person becomes aware of the information during the bid period.

## Annexures

To make any annexure conform to the regulations, you must

- 1 use A4 size paper of white or light pastel colour with a margin of at least 10mm on all sides
- 2 show the corporation name and ACN or ARBN
- 3 number the pages consecutively
- 4 print or type in BLOCK letters in dark blue or black ink so that the document is clearly legible when photocopied
- 5 identify the annexure with a mark such as A. B. C. etc
- 6 endorse the annexure with the words: This is annexure (mark) of (mumber) pages referred to in form (form number and title)

7 sign and date the annexure
The annexure must be signed by the same person(s) who signed the form.

## Exhibit A

## 3. Changes in relevant interests (continuation of page 1)

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change	Consideration given in relation to change (Cash)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes affected
25/09/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	276836.36 AUD	349,585 Ordinary Shares	5,729,307
24/09/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	72864.07 AUD	92,233 Ordinary Shares	5,379,722
22/09/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	81599.18 AUD	103,948 Ordinary Shares	5,287,489
18/09/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	7900.00 AUD	10,000 Ordinary Shares	5,183,541
16/09/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	16377.00 AUD	20,600 Ordinary Shares	5,173,541
15/09/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	31155.86 AUD	39,689 Ordinary Shares	5,152,941
14/09/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	33764.42 AUD	43,012 Ordinary Shares	5,113,252
11/09/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	23995.46 AUD	30,374 Ordinary Shares	5,070,240
09/09/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	18292.56 AUD	23,452 Ordinary Shares	5,039,866
07/09/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	31604.00 AUD	39505 Ordinary Shares	5,016,414
04/09/2020	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	81310.00 AUD	100,000 Ordinary Shares	4,976,909